Tyiry e 2UHF o7
401 S = ShAh 7ERD Roppongi Express
402 K A EOER I VC VELOCE
403 HFLE = 4771 137 Magellan Systems Japan
404 /A E)Eh vak GOKISO
405 HFf £ ThLF Yavrf Route365
406 FHA JES 2 & WH F—LF—RZX+
407 AH #T 194 van{ T—T4779— 05 F— LA
408 )l =&k 1500 49% VC VELOCE/EMU
409 /M AR ANa htn LEOMO Bellmare Racing Team
410 K# #2 47 197% RoppongiExpress
411 FE BKX 199 44 MIVRO
412 FW XF0 h3ey ¥vk Infinity Style
413 %% AR ¥/ 73p YURIFit Cycling Team
M4 FiEE BEL T75% 4ntb
415 K¥ &HIT IR’/ 4ha% Infinity Style
416 RE T3 Tl FERO ALDINA
417 ER Kv N7 44 RF N A AL — T F— L
418 BK 2% ah%" YavAr Racing Cube
419 =3 & T8F WA % F—LIT4R
420 YHPT SREE *Mamadry Route365
421 & HE GhA%" METH AF—MERWFE
422 BEH 1k Y4 424
423 AR # ok Ty SIMIZU RACING / ZWC
424 ¥E EC 97 Wt IxvTT450
425 this K#t Thyn bEE TEAM OKINAWA
426 =E EX IV o4 F—LIT4R
421 RZE Bt ThYT 743 FORCE
428 Ak EF AN F39a LINTrL—05
429 1k XE #h7 73k O—KFL—RXBFEB
430 FHI #HE AhYv YATE max speed 97
431 HRF IEH 1M 3% ITOI POWER/ 4 #R ##%1/PESCA
432 ME #EAR )y UELM SUBARU Cycling Team
433 IS R Ry 7YY MiNERVA-asahi
434 [REA #|FA NI Wb Infinity Style
435 EEF E1ZH X IV IA] LERST
436 B4 EF 1Y~ Iaq EEHA4-0B
437 ;EMA #E N8 Foy VC VELOCE
438 E@H ER b4 Ay
439 HHF SiE Th4 3ven AF—MERWMIET
440 it BE ThT 19% O-RACING
441 Fm BEARED NYUN 45079 SKG PHARMA
442 5K 5AX AR% ER73 LINTrL—05
43 FH =L 734 hven VIVACE#}I|
444 LE RE Y8 Fauih IILRS—KEI
445 FEIF 5K 4% 3k LINIkL—0%
446 YEE FHE ks 2y’ BREZZA-KAMIHAGI
447 & FHER hir4 3°'09 O—RL—XBFEB
448 1LO KA YY7'F ey SNIFF - OUTDOORLIFE Racing
449 A FHx— XY 34T VCiamE ) —k
450 A 3% =94z 1ay ACTIVIKE
451 FIg =24t 7V MK3
452 HE HEk AVth 49% AF—HMERWRE
453 H % 4+h 1773y LINTrL—05
454 TR F— ZUNT I{4F




455 ¥ KA INDERIU, O—KL—XBEFER

456 F0O H= 179F a9

457 tERK K& VEIY, RBEL—Y25957

458 ¥ =7 INO=bY D—PTFTASUR/ KA
459 FAR AR TAE f49°0n Heitanhompo

460 fhpEE Thy ahy TEAM KIDS

461 SAE #¥EER h974" F3mynn

462 *£i#8 Rz 3y any MAX SPEED 97

463 FE%E b 1+3% ®Jb MAIYO

464 R EiE EA'Y bEER MK iii

465 EER RA AN TIVEY ZEKE CYCLINGTEAM

466 FEH RKXER A4 an4nny NYY IS AONL—L 0 F—L4A
467 A BHE WAz TRFE F— LW

468 Mk E&E hbe eat VC VELOCE

469 AJIl B AYh7 eA7 team okinawa

470 % EA VEEVL TBT/Team I'm Ama

4 hE &F Thy vanaq SWEEP

472 IkE BEhE T4 £419 F— LKA

473 &% 1EZ %/ ek

474 1EiR # VAT 74

475 EH & I8 4hY VC VELOCE

476 FiF &= Thyh eoy BBHLEILUR

477 #EHE #%— YAY AT SHIDO-WORKS

478 #2i@ RE AX97 49%

479 AT i 41h 19% AMKFEH A9 EIFE0B
480 LR mAA| 9ING V9 BHLFEILUF

481 ¥ F— 7Y°) MERR HBHLEILUR

482 E1 = FIYY ERY F—LK2E

483 1#EHE 2 YRY hA'F

484 HmAR K#t W% 4% GRS AT 95T
485 BHFF FHF Thh7 a9aq SSOL BIKE TEAM

486 |LUHE ZEth AL DAY BBHLEILUR

487 Hith T IVl yhY Racing CUBE

488 L PHE AEIVES Heitanhompo

489 FHH XE 174 73k2 LINIk L—08

490 #E XAt L7h3 44 RF

491 BHRE & 747 eny F— L\WADA

492 {ER”K #l2 UE VR ES Team Gruppetto

493 LU #th AEVZE VA

494 KR ¥ 7HI AR'ER HEIHILUR

495 SR #5H hiN S xE KAZAMIDORI

496 BIF R— UIWE an4F BHEBEEEL— VT F—LA
497 Tih BEE YTV WA BEHEYAO) T F—LA
498 FE 1 FA A9RY 457 &5 A&Romeo;,/ F— L TABACCHI
499 B & 17% hA'tR VC VELOCE

500 £5K BEF ARE DU AR/ —#1EH

501 3 B— N4 IAAF F—LF—RZX}F

502 £H £ b5 248 Team CUORE

503 WA 58 YI9'F 737% BEYAOIVT - AFATYR
504 & F— D4FA" Iy

505 B T Fhey HACHIFUKU

506 Fi ERXR VDRV F— LKA

507 BAM RE 195 74E3 LINTrL—0

508 LbE @B= Eh vy F— LKA

509 &H# EZ DANYY Vavy

510 /NIl %% Th'n 84y HIGH AMBITION MASTERS



511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525

526

527
528
529
530
531

532 !

533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566

ik BE
A EE
A0 #X
A R=
INFFR IEEAN
fER T—
hA L
E@ %X
Bl E=
=8 A P
hR E
fRE FRk
BIEA £
® AA

BA
iz A
RHA Bz
M Es
MR FERA
PER A
A B
il EHER
BR K&
a5 K&
s Ex
K X
Ee BRE
£ IERE
WA W
EE BR=
T Ak
£k (s
;A W
e BT
it B
hFE RX
&% 'L
TH EA
AH BN
BF #KF
=% f2
fE e
ERE BE
i N
INE BT
=i Mt
TE F—H
ERK &

avk'Y MR
L% 19%
4=9'F 4hkR
ANLT I49Y'9
1% 34t
FMing vo4F
+h4= en)7
ona” vt
93%% 147
R E N L
Thia7 h#l
1159 77%
Y18 74
N b
ae7 4y
ARE T14
t+ En3F
YAy g F eay
4+h 7L
Th4 773
IV hAIY
MY TV
$YEM 17
"z
Th4 t41%
4+h w4y
vy YAy
VN7 THE
ANy A4
7Y% 440n
AR¥ EO4Y
194 34RF
aFny Y
ARE 44
LS W i
VIVKESES
he4 T 4Ar
9INg YA1%
VIR Iy
#hy 19%
vz 3ab
474h 4hen
TA TH1%
Th=y Van4
AN Yy ahtn
EDZ K dd
woa Y1 Ay
CINEEUIY
ah) 4y
YIth 194
VeI
ARE Yy
Ny IHIY
SNy hRA'Y
Ay 34F07
VVESUED,

VC Veloce
vivacetit)l|
BERBEGREL
BERBEGREL
Team SHIDO ;#$#8
BERBEGREL
F—LJRA

Team Ashiviva

Komazawa Knights
Overlap

SIRL—V T F— L

DA —H A9 0BE
BHLEILUF
F—LlITALA

FAkA

F—L-T7ARB
BHLFEILUF

saico

Y'sRood
A—FL—RXBFEB

F—LKE

FTIT4E

N YT AONL—L 0T F—L
MIVRO

NIV AL —2 2 F—Ls
SUBARU Cycling Team
Actcyc/RSracing

IFXVEVIR

BHLFEILUF

F—LED

Hangover
Team kids
F—L ED

NYHHYAIONL—2 0T F— L
ACTIVIKE
GSATHIS

ACTIVIKE
Axis Cycling Team
TEAM KIDS.”TEAM OKINAWA

TEAMYE

Sa—ITASUR
TeamGOCHI



567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603

L
Wik R
FH 27
m L
Ry F—ER
ik ®E
JNEM B
IR FE—
BIE AT
NA &E
IR

e ZF

stian erik sollied

BH =
O R
P XH
A ER
o K
A 8K
Bl KER
Elakkad Sam
Kk EE
fafkE =
=@ B
=R #®
MR BIA
A &%
=l kZE
R S
=1 |
(1T N
KK ZHRsh
AR B AER
FL ETH
Nk e
AR 1BR
ik EX

4) 1%
VR RZEVI )
TIH 89y
I ent
T7HhIY A94FAY
109 FoY
YIAN ML
Thh a94F
NoEy 2Ry
hIEN 8hY
anNyy shy
4Fh Vaun'4

stian erik sollied

IRTF oY
E39°F 44 R
Thh7 7357
154 33k
YIF 4R
X437 49%
A9%< 407
Elakkad Sam
g bEAL
79%h 20
97 ¥+

T7 145%
aINyY ahkn
Y8 any
173 749
AA'3h7 1%
% a9y
YvEh 74

44 ¥AER
4N Y3407
FYkO ay°0Y
kY V%
HhER Y
vk )7k

AF—MERILIF
HH.C
tabinchu.com
TeamZenko
AR—ba—FY
O-RACING

TEAM OKINAWA
VCigR ') —k

TEAM YOU CAN
TyT4%E
Tl

Team Ashiviva

LIRCTA LR

49

AN avTE—FvY
COBA

F— /L GINRINREA
YuriFITCyclingTEAM

SBRO

BHLFEILUF

Team CUORE

F—L a1y

TEAM HUE&BOIN,;

BLUE DRAGON
EFILvR-T- )L AsiaRide
TEAM ANIKI
LINIrL—0y
ABRERZER KFBERENHRI
Circlekk

F— L GINRINE A
Team Niseko
ASHIGAL

GOKISO

ASHIGAL



