15 4.s	<i>A</i> ±′.	711454	ᇎᇢᇧᆖᆉ
ゼッケン	名前	フリガナ	所属クラブ
	高岡 亮寛 松木 健治	タカオカ アキヒロ マツキ ケンシ゛	Roppongi Express VC VELOCE
	井上 亮	イノウエ リョウ	Magellan Systems Japan
	森本 誠	モリモトマコト	GOKISO
	中村 俊介	ナカムラ シュンスケ	Route365
	西谷 雅史	ニシタニ マサフミ	チームオーベスト
	石井 祥平	イシイ ショウヘイ	アーティファクトレーシングチーム
408	池川 辰哉	イケカ゛ワ タツヤ	VC VELOCE/EMU
409	小畑 郁	オバタ カオル	LEOMO Bellmare Racing Team
	木村 裕己	キムラ ユウキ	RoppongiExpress
	岩島 啓太	イワシマ ケイタ	MIVRO
	兼松 大和	カネマツ ヤマト	Infinity Style
	牧野 郁斗	マキノフミト	YURIFit Cycling Team
	荒瀧 隆公	アラタキ タカヒト	Infinite. Cardo
	水野 貴行 成毛 千尋	ミス゛ノ タカユキ ナルケ チヒロ	Infinity Style ALDINA
	成毛 十等 簑原 大介	テルケ チビロ ミノハラ タイスケ	ALDINA ハヤサカサイクルレーシングチーム
	高木 俊輔	タカキ゛シュンスケ	Racing Cube
	安立 和貴	アダチ カス [*] キ	チームフィンズ
	城所 皐輔	キト゛コロ コウスケ	Route365
	高杉 知彰	タカスキ゛トモアキ	イナーメ信濃山形
	屋宜 佑	ヤキ゛タスク	
	久保 敦	クホ゛アツシ	SIMIZU RACING / ZWC
	松浦 正己	マツウラ マサキ	エキップティラン
	中鶴 友樹	ナカツル トモキ	TEAM OKINAWA
	遠藤 健太	エント・ウ ケンタ	チームフィンズ
	長妻 暁	ナカッツマ アキラ	FORCE
	近藤 享平	コント・ウ キョウヘイ	レブハフトレーシング
	佐藤 文彦 高山 恭彰	サトウ フミヒコ タカヤマ ヤスアキ	ロードレース男子部 max speed 97
	高山 <u>森</u> 彰 糸井 正樹	ን// የ	max speed 97 ITOI POWER/鉄板神社/PESCA
	加賀 龍治	カカ゛リュウシ゛	SUBARU Cycling Team
	川勝 敦嗣	カワカツ アツシ	MiNERVA-asahi
	原田 将人	ハラタ゛マサト	Infinity Style
	演野 慎仁朗	ハマノシンジョウ	北摂急行
	磯辺 洋平	イソヘ゛ヨウヘイ	近農サイクOB
437	浜田 健志	ハマタ゛ケンシ゛	VC VELOCE
	富田 岳史	トミタ タケシ	
	中井 光博	ナカイ ミツヒロ	イナーメ信濃山形JET
	中地 優喜	ナカチュウキ	O-RACING
	番場 慶太郎	ハ゛ンハ゛ケイタロウ	SKG PHARMA
	鈴木 弘文	スス・キ ヒロフミ	レブハフトレーシング
	荒井 克広	アライ カツヒロ	VIVACE掛川 エルドラード東北
	山田 長作 尾崎 誠	ヤマダ゛チョウサク オサ゛キ マコト	エルドラード東北 レブハフトレーシング
	尾崎 誠 堀田 耕司	オッチ マコト	BREZZA-KAMIHAGI
	第 五郎	カケイコ゛ロウ	ロードレース男子部
	山口 泰司	ヤマグチ ヒロシ	SNIFF OUTDOORLIFE Racing
	牛山 恭一	ウシヤマ キョウイチ	VC福岡エリート
	西谷 亮	ニシタニリョウ	ACTIVIKE
	手嶋 実樹	テジマミキ	MK3
	吉岡 拓哉	ヨシオカ タクヤ	イナーメ信濃山形
	田中 信嘉	タナカ ノブヨシ	レブハフトレーシング
454	西原 栄一	ニシハラ エイイチ	

455 林 大介	ハヤシ ダイスケ	ロードレース男子部
456 井口 耕二	イノクチ コウシ゛	
457 佐々木 太志	ササキ フトシ	内房レーシングクラブ
458 林 幸司	ハヤシ コウシ゛	シャークアイランド/米須
459 青木 敬二郎	アオキ ケイシ゛ロウ	Heitanhompo
460 仲座 孝	ナカサ゛タカシ	TEAM KIDS
461 河田 恭司郎	カワダ キョウシロウ	
462 生越 康之	オゴシ コウシ゛	MAX SPEED 97
463 稲嶺 盛歩	イナミネ モリト	MAIYO
464 東 智博	ヒガシ トモヒロ	MKiii
465 渡部 晃久	ワタヘ゛テルヒサ	ZEKE CYCLINGTEAM
466 尾田 晃太郎	オタ゛コウタロウ	ハヤサカサイクルレーシングチーム
467 梶谷 明直	カシッタニ アキナオ	チーム岡山
	カトウ ヒロオ	VC VELOCE
468 加藤 浩生		
469 石川 裕彬	イシカワ ヒロアキ	team okinawa
470 佐多 真人	サタ マサト	TBT/Team I'm Ama
471 中屋 昌平	ナカヤ ショウヘイ	SWEEP
472 荻堂 盛雄	オキ゛ドウ セイユウ	チーム米須
473 佐野 正仁	サノ マサヒト	
474 塩沢 革	シオサ゛ワ アラタ	
475 上田 貴史	ウエタ゛タカシ	VC VELOCE
476 赤塚 宏	アカツカ ヒロシ	なるしまフレンド
477 増田 謙一	マスタ゛ケンイチ	SHIDO-WORKS
		2HIDO-MOKK2
478 杉浦 拓哉	スキ゛ウラ タクヤ	
479 田中 祐紀	タナカ ユウキ	九州大学サイクリング同好会OB
480 上原 嗣則	ウェハラ ツク・ノリ	なるしまフレンド
481 藤野 智一	フジノ トモカス゛	なるしまフレンド
482 當山 仁	トウヤマ ヒトシ	チーム米須
483 増田 和己	マスダ カスギキ	
484 古木 大樹	フルキ タイキ	クボタサイクリングクラブ
485 中村 光平	ナカムラ コウヘイ	SSOL BIKE TEAM
486 山田 達也	ヤマダ゛タツヤ	なるしまフレンド
487 吉池 司	ミン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン	Racing CUBE
		_
488 平山 勝基	ヒラヤマ カツキ	Heitanhompo
489 岩田 文彦	イワタ フミヒコ	レブハフト レーシング
490 村上 大介	ムラカミ ダイスケ	
491 藤澤 浩	フシ゛サワ ヒロシ	チームWADA
492 佐々木 敏之	ササキ トシユキ	Team Gruppetto
493 山下 和也	ヤマシタ カス゛ヤ	
494 浅見 和洋	アサミ カス゛ヒロ	あさみフレンド
495 高畑 樹男	タカバタケ ミキオ	KAZAMIDORI
496 島崎 晃一	シマサギ コウイチ	日野自動車レーシングチーム
497 下地 勝男	シモシ゛カツオ	宮古島サイクリングチーム風
498 千葉 公介		カラブさゆちゃん&Romeo/チームTABACCHI
	チバコウスケ	
499 岩城 和宏	イワキ カス・ヒロ	VC VELOCE
500 鈴木 勝利	スス゛キ カツトシ	スズパワー新橋組
501 土井 陽一	ト・イ ヨウイチ	チームオーベスト
502 豊田 豊	トヨタ゛ユタカ	Team CUORE
503 山口 史明	ヤマグチ フミアキ	湾岸サイクリング・ユナイテッド
504 渡辺 孝二	ワタナヘ゛コウシ゛	
505 松尾 義久	マツオ チカヒサ	HACHIFUKU
506 新城 淳次	シンショウ シュンシ	チーム米須
507 奥田 晃彦	オクダ゛アキヒコ	レブハフトレーシング
507 吳田 光彦 508 比嘉 健三	とか、ケンソ・ウ	チーム米須
)──△ 本次
509 若林 淳二	ワカバヤシ ジュンシ	LITOU AMPITION MACTERS
510 小川 毅	オカ゛ワ タケシ	HIGH AMBITION MASTERS

	1 * 1	
511 近藤 智彦	コント・ウ トモヒコ	VC Veloce
512 村田 優史	ムラタ ユウシ	vivace掛川
513 谷口 雄大	タニク゛チ タケヒロ	建築系自転車部
514 菅村 栄三	スカ・ムラ エイソ・ウ	建築系自転車部
515 小野木 正人	オノキ マサト	Team SHIDO 沖縄
516 徳原 晋一	トクハラ シンイチ	建築系自転車部
517 中谷 広伸	ナカタニ ヒロノフ゛	チーム風
518 黒田 茂夫	クロタ゛シケ゛オ) <u>—</u> / <u>—</u> / <u>—</u>
	クラヤマ エイコ゛	Team Ashiviva
		Team Ashiviva
520 宮城 尚之	ミヤキ゛ナオユキ	
521 中村 薫	ナカムラ カオル	Komazawa Knights
522 飯田 千秋	イイダ チアキ	Overlap
523 前田 圭	マエダ゛ケイ	シグマレーシングチーム
524 林 久人	ハヤシ ヒサト	
525 田平 岳史	タヒラ タケシ	ワンダーサイクリングOB会
526 鈴木 直太	スス゛キ ナオタ	なるしまフレンド
527 関 浩道	セキ ヒロミチ	チームけんしん
528 小路口 宏	ショウシックチ ヒロシ	アストロ
529 田中 歩	タナカ アユム	チーム・アストロ
530 永井 信義	ナガイ ノブヨシ	なるしまフレンド
531 野尻 和政	ノシ゛リ カス゛マサ	saico
532 鳥山 直哉	トリヤマ ナオヤ	Y'sRood
533 岸本 伊織	キシモト イオリ	ロードレース男子部
534 伊禮 勝則	イレイ カツノリ	
535 長田 直之	ナガタ ナオユキ	チーム米須
536 田中 聖史	タナカ セイシ	
537 小松 祥嗣	コマツ ショウシ゛	オッティモ
538 勅使瓦 有紀	テシカ・ワラ ナオキ	ハヤサカサイクルレーシングチーム
539 菅谷 修	スカ`ヤ オサム	MIVRO
540 寺崎 武郎	テラサキ タケロウ	バルバサイクルレーシングチーム
541 鈴木 大忠	スス゛キ ヒロタダ゛	SUBARU Cycling Team
542 岩男 大輔	イワオ ダイスケ	Actcyc/RSracing
543 棚橋 真史	タナハシ マサシ	マキシモ・シグマ
544 鈴木 大	スス゛キ ダイ	なるしまフレンド
545 渡邉 俊彦	ワタナヘ゛トシヒコ	チームとの
546 佐藤 正輝	サトウ マサキ	Hangover
547 鎌田 敬介	カマタ ケイスケ	
548 上原 康幸	ウェハラ ヤスユキ	Team kids
549 篠崎 雅俊	シノサ゛キ マサトシ	チーム との
550 佐藤 佑樹	サトウ ユウキ	
551 新谷 誠	シンタニ マコト	
552 舘岡 賢弥	タテオカ タカヒロ	ハヤサカサイクルレーシングチーム
553 阿部 直幸	アヘ゛ナオユキ	ACTIVIKE
554 中西 良太	ナカニシ リョウタ	GSユアサIS
555 若林 貴広	ワカハ・ヤシ タカヒロ	
556 吉田 真人	ヨシダ、マヒト	
557 本田 竜介	ホンタ゛リュウスケ	ACTIVIKE
558 田村 恭平	タムラ キョウヘイ	
559 高野 健	タカノ タケシ	
560 山岡 由幸	ヤマオカ ユウキ	Axis Cycling Team
561 富名腰 聡智	フナコシ アキノリ	TEAM KIDS/TEAM OKINAWA
562 鈴木 聡史	スズキ サトシ	
563 小林 政徳	コハ・ヤシ マサヨシ	TEAM光
564 高橋 和也	タカハシ カス・ヤ	
		シュューカマノニン・じ
565 金屋 洋一郎	カナヤ ヨウイチロウ	シャークアイランド
566 佐々木 遼	ササキ リョウ	TeamGOCHI

567 北野 普識 568 齋藤 俊輔	キタノ ユキノリ サイトウ シュンスケ	イナーメ信濃山形 H.H.C
569 寺田 卓司	テラタ゛タクシ゛	tabinchu.com
570 南 広樹	ミナミ ヒロキ	TeamZenko
571 赤松 洋一郎	アカマツ ヨウイチロウ	スマートコーチング
572 伊藤 謙史	イトウ ケンシ	O-RACING
573 八重門 融	ヤエカト゛トオル	TEAM OKINAWA
574 赤坂 幸一	アカサカ コウイチ	VC福岡エリート
575 道堀 裕介	ト゛ウホリ ユウスケ	
576 川本 貴志	カワモト タカシ	TEAM YOU CAN
577 小林 崇	コハ・ヤシ タカシ	オッティモ
578 田中 淳平	タナカ シ゛ュンヘ゜イ	なし
579 stian erik sollied	stian erik sollied	
580 増渕 健二	マスブチ ケンシ゛	Team Ashiviva
581 平口 泰輔	ヒラク゛チ タイスケ	札幌じてんしゃ本舗
582 中村 文武	ナカムラ フミタケ	フィッツ
583 池田 諒	イケダ゛マコト	サイクルショップピーナッツ
584 山口 大輔	ヤマグチ ダイスケ	COBA
585 木村 拓哉	キムラ タクヤ	チームGINRIN熊本
586 奥山 太郎	オクヤマ タロウ	YuriFITCyclingTEAM
587 Elakkad Sam	Elakkad Sam	SBRO
588 矢萩 智晴	ヤハキ゛トモハル	なるしまフレンド
589 福岡 実	フクオカ ミノル	Team CUORE
590 三浦 聡	ミウラ サトシ	チーム コバリン
591 奈良 裕	ナラ ユタカ	TEAM HUE&BOIN
592 小林 高広	コバヤシ タカヒロ	BLUE DRAGON
593 山田 貴志	ヤマタ゛タカシ	ビチクレッタ・デ・マル AsiaRide
594 岩間 来空	イワマ ライク	TEAM ANIKI
595 泉川 勇樹	イスごカワ ユウキ	レブハフトレーシング
596 尾崎 祐司	オサ゛キ ユウシ゛	大阪医科薬科大学自転車部競技班
597 山本 敬	ヤマモト ケイ	Circlekk
598 大東 泰弘	ダイトウ ヤスヒロ	
599 畝原 尚太郎	ウネハラ ショウタロウ	チームGINRIN熊本
600 森広 浩二郎	モリヒロ コウシ゛ロウ	Team Niseko
601 加藤 茂樹	かり シケギ	ASHIGAL
602 坂本 悟史	サカモト サトシ	GOKISO
603 近藤 信夫	コント゛ウ ノフ゛オ	ASHIGAL